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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Mayor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  4:09:17PM

Assembly District 61

 35 EMERGENCY

 530 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 61 AFFIDAVIT

 120 SAL F. ALBANESE

 72 RANDY CREDICO

 3,196 BILL DE BLASIO

 47 NEIL V. GRIMALDI

 491 JOHN C. LIU

 1,119 CHRISTINE C. QUINN

 121 ERICK J. SALGADO

 2,567 WILLIAM C. THOMPSON JR.

 397 ANTHONY D. WEINER

 1 DAVID DINKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,134 

Assembly District 62

 5 EMERGENCY

 206 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 15 AFFIDAVIT

 82 SAL F. ALBANESE

 19 RANDY CREDICO

 1,078 BILL DE BLASIO

 22 NEIL V. GRIMALDI

 241 JOHN C. LIU

 782 CHRISTINE C. QUINN

 16 ERICK J. SALGADO

 1,298 WILLIAM C. THOMPSON JR.

 245 ANTHONY D. WEINER

 1 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY BUTTAFUCCO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN A. CATSMAITIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,790 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Mayor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  4:09:17PM

Assembly District 63

 38 EMERGENCY

 388 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 42 AFFIDAVIT

 130 SAL F. ALBANESE

 47 RANDY CREDICO

 2,005 BILL DE BLASIO

 37 NEIL V. GRIMALDI

 418 JOHN C. LIU

 973 CHRISTINE C. QUINN

 61 ERICK J. SALGADO

 2,043 WILLIAM C. THOMPSON JR.

 354 ANTHONY D. WEINER

 2 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN A. CATSIMATIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS F. DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT M. STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,073 

Assembly District 64

 11 EMERGENCY

 253 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 30 AFFIDAVIT

 115 SAL F. ALBANESE

 23 RANDY CREDICO

 1,079 BILL DE BLASIO

 32 NEIL V. GRIMALDI

 288 JOHN C. LIU

 671 CHRISTINE C. QUINN

 37 ERICK J. SALGADO

 963 WILLIAM C. THOMPSON JR.

 224 ANTHONY D. WEINER

 1 CARLOS DANGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN A. CATSIMATIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA BOVINO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,436 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Mayor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  4:09:17PM

Total for Democratic Mayor (Citywide) - Richmond County

 89 EMERGENCY

 1,377 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 148 AFFIDAVIT

 447 SAL F. ALBANESE

 161 RANDY CREDICO

 7,358 BILL DE BLASIO

 138 NEIL V. GRIMALDI

 1,438 JOHN C. LIU

 3,545 CHRISTINE C. QUINN

 235 ERICK J. SALGADO

 6,871 WILLIAM C. THOMPSON JR.

 1,220 ANTHONY D. WEINER

 1 CARLOS DANGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKINS (WRITE-IN)

 5 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY BUTTAFUCCO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN A. CATSIMATIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN A. CATSMAITIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS F. DESANTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA BOVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT M. STRINGER (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,433 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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